5
• Slipped Capital Femoral Epiphysis
Operative Technique
Hansson™ Pin System
Pediatrics
2
Contents
Introduction and Rationale 3

(2)
17
Ordering Information — Implants
Stainless Steel Pin Titanium
REF Length REF
mm
394070S 70mm 694070S
394075S 75mm 694075S
394080S 80mm 694080S
394085S 85mm 694085S
394090S 90mm 694090S
394095S 95mm 694095S
394100S 100mm 694100S
394105S 105mm 694105S
394110S 110mm 694110S
394115S 115mm 694115S
394120S 120mm 694120S
394125S 125mm 694125S
394130S 130mm 694130S
394135 * 135mm 694135*
394140 * 140mm 694140*
HANSSON PINS
Special Order Note: Sterile Only / * Special Order Non-Sterile